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Sylvia Ekelik <sylvia.ekelik@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: 8BC-ERK1621 Renewal Application


Zhong, David <david.zhong@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Wed, Oct 27, 2021 at 12:58 PM
To: Sylvia Ekelik <sylvia.ekelik@nwb-oen.ca>, "Keim, Andrew (AADNC/AANDC)" <andrew.keim@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Monteith, Joseph" <joseph.monteith@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Hack, Justin"
<justin.hack@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good afternoon Ms. Ekelik,

 

CIRNAC wishes to confirm that the applicant response addresses CIRNAC’s comments. Thank you!

 

Regards,

David.

 

From: Sylvia Ekelik <sylvia.ekelik@nwb-oen.ca>


Sent: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 1:56 PM

To: Zhong, David <david.zhong@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Keim, Andrew (AADNC/AANDC) <andrew.keim@canada.ca>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Subject: 8BC-ERK1621 Renewal Application

 

Good morning,


The Nunavut Water Board requests reply by November 5, 2021 whether or not the applicant response addresses parties' comments.



Regards,


 

--

Sylvia Ekelik 

Licensing Administrative Assistant 
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